EL3403 https://www.beckhoff.com/el3403
Technical changes reserved
As of 27.05.2022
| Site 1 of 3
Product status: Regular delivery (not recommended for new projects) | recommended alternative: EL3443
The EL3403 EtherCAT Terminal enables the measurement of all relevant electrical data of the supply network. The voltage is
measured via the direct connection of L1, L2, L3 and N. The current of the three phases L1, L2 and L3 is fed via simple current
transformers. All measured currents and voltages are available as root-mean-square values. In the EL3403 version, the

Current load power contacts Imax: 10 A
*s: solid wire; st: stranded wire; f: with ferrule
Ordering Information
EL3403 https://www.beckhoff.com/el3403
Technical changes reserved
As of 27.05.2022
| Site 3 of 3
Ordering information
EL3403 EtherCAT Terminal, 3-channel analog input, power measurement, 500 V AC, 1 A, 16 bit
ES3403 EtherCAT Terminal, 3-channel analog input, power measurement, 500 V AC, 1 A, 16 bit,
pluggable wiring
EL3403-0010 EtherCAT Terminal, 3-channel analog input, power measurement, 500 V AC, 5 A, 16 bit
EL3403-0026 EtherCAT Terminal, 3-channel analog input, power measurement, 500 V AC, 1 A, 16 bit,
without EMC discharge
EL3403-0100 EtherCAT Terminal, 3-channel analog input, power measurement, 500 V AC, 0.1 A, 16 bit
EL3403-0111 EtherCAT Terminal, 3-channel analog input, power measurement, 500 V AC, 0.01/0.1/1 A,
16 bit
EL3403-0333 EtherCAT Terminal, 3-channel analog input, power measurement, 500 V AC, 333 mV,
16 bit